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SAIL

RUS
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ITA
USA
USA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

NUMBER

296
309
7676
414
88
305
14
65
228
306
217
250
238

214
226

NVELGES

2019

2018-19 MELGES 20 MIAMI WINTER SERIES (OVERALL - After Two Events)

BOAT NAME

Russian Bogatyrs
Nika
Kuai
Cinghiale
Heartbreaker
Midnight Sun
Red Sky Sailing Team
STIG
Midnight Blue
Talisman
Caipirinha Jr.
BooFu
The 300
Shimmer
Grinning Streak
Gamecock Racing

OWNER

Igor Rytov
Vladimir Prosikhin
Daniel Thielman
Rob Wilber
Robert Hughes
Alexis Michas
Paul Reilly
Alessandro Rombelli
Jason Michas
John Sommi
Alessandro Agostinelli
Sam Barron
Steven Boho
Russell Lucas
Rhonda Joyce
Peter McClennen

Event 1

2018 MWL No. 16
MWS 1
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Event 2

2019 MWL No. 1
MWS 2
1
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Event 3

2019 MWL No. 2
MWS 3

TOTAL POINTS
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